
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Sl. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of 

Work 
Mode of Tender 

Enquiry
Date of 
Publication of 
NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single / Two Bid 
System

Last date of 
Receipt of Tender 

Nos. of tenders 
received

Nos. and names 
of parties 
qualified after 
tech. evaluation 

Nos. and names 
of parties not 
qualified after 

tech. evaluation 

Whether contract 
awarded to 
lowest tenderer/ 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of supplies

1 - Operation & 
Comprehensiv
e AMC of 
CCTV system 
at POlL 
Bhawan, Noida

- - - - - - - - 1)  
11/PNMM/ARC
/4713/2015-
16/7200000410 
dt. 14.03.2016

MIS Perfect 
Security 
Systems

303350.63 30 Days form the date 
of issue of PO

2 - Annual 
Maintenance 
Contract of 
Skill support on 
Oracle 
supplied SAP
Infrastructure 
of Sun 
Systems

- - - - - - - - 1)  
11/PNMM/P/47
14/2015-
16/7200000413 
dt. 27.03.2016

MIS Accel 
Frontline 
Limited

1259500 30 Days form the date 
of issue of PO

3 - HP Laserjet 
Pro M521 dn 
MFP Printer 
(Item No. 6 of 
DGS&D Rate 
Contract

DGS&D RATE 
CONTRACT

- - - - - - - 11/PNMM/P/35
08/2015-
16/4010000138 
DT. 30.03.2016

M/s Transtek 
Infoways Pvt. 
Ltd.

Rs.46,859/- Within 06 weeks from 
the date of  PO

4 11/PNMM/E/4
815/2015-
16/100809

Engagement of 
Contractor for 
Carryout 
Topographical 
&Soil sampling 
work for 
Evaluation of 
Carbon slurry 
at NFL 
Bathinda & 
Nangal 

Limited Tender 08.02.2016 Two Stage 11.02.2016 4 4.  1. M/s Allied 
Engineers,   2. 
M/s Centre For 
Advance 
Engineering 
Company Of 
India Pvt. Ltd.    
3. M/s 
Gaveshana 
Geo Sciences 
Pvt. Ltd.            
4. M/s 
Taechpro 
Engineers Pvt. 
Ltd.

Nil Yes 11/PNMM/P/48
15/2015-
4030000204 dt. 
16.03.2016

M/s Taechpro 
Engineers Pvt. 
Ltd.

Rs.529,437/- 3 Weeks from Issues of 
PO

5 11/PNMM/E/4
816/2015-16-
100817

Provide Metalic 
Scaffolding and 
allied services 
at Madanpur, 
Khader

Limited Tender 19.02.2016 Two Stage 29.02.2016 3 3                1. 
M/s J S 
Construction 2. 
M/s Shri Balaji 
Fabricator 3. 
M/s Navrup 
Engineers 
Corporation

Nil Yes 11/PNMM/P/48
16/2015-
4030000200 dt. 
11.03.2016

M/s Navrup 
Engineers 
Corporation

Rs.7,49,975/- 30 Days form the date 
of issue of PO

MATERIALS MANGEMENT DEPARTMENT 

Details of Purchase Order/Work Order/ARC issued during the month of March 2016
PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED: NOIDA



6 11/PNMM/E/4
817/2015-16-
100818

Provide Metalic 
Scaffolding and 
allied services 
at Jharsuguda

Limited Tender 24.02.2016 Two Stage 09.03.2016 1 M/s Navrup 
Engineers 
Corporation

Nil Yes 11/PNMM/P/48
17/2015-
4030000202 dt. 
14.03.2016

M/s Navrup 
Engineers 
Corporation

Rs.4,92,350/- 6 week from the issue 
date of po

7 11/PNMM/E/4
707/2015-
16/100786 

Rate Contract 
for Group 
Employee’s 
Deposit Link 
Insurance  
(EDLI)  Policy 
for PDIL 
employees

Limited Tender 29.01.2016 Two Bid 
System

11.02.2016 3 3                        
i. M/s Bajaj 
Allianze Life 
Insurance Co. 
Ltd. ii. M/s Life 
Insurance 
Corporation of 
India , iii. M/s 
SBI Life 
Insurance Co. 
Ltd. 

1.  M/s Bajaj 
Allianze Life 
Insurance Co. 
Ltd. 

Yes 11/PNMM/P/47
09/2015-
16/720000407 
dt. 01.03.2016

M/s SBI Life 
Insurance Co. 
Ltd. 

Basic Annual 
Premium Rate 
per Rs. 1000/- 
sum assured 
(including 
Stamp duty as 
applicable). - 
Rs. 2.75 plus 
service tax

Three years from 
01.03.2016

8 11/PNMM/E/4
711/2015-
16/100816  

Rate Contract 
for Dry 
cleaning of 
Chairs, Sofas 
& Curtains in 
PDIL Bhawan, 
Noida 

Limited Tender 18.02.2016 Single Stage 02.03.2016 4 4                  
1.Ekta 
Enterprises.  
2.Neha 
Enterprises  
3.Super Dry 
Cleaners 
4.Whitex Dry 
Cleaners

Nil Yes 11/PNMM/E/47
11/2015-
16/7200000408 
dt. 15.03.2016

 Super Dry 
Cleaners, 
Noida

Rs. 38,124/- 
per annum 
inclusive of all 
taxes and 
duties. 

Three Years from 
15.03.2016 to 
14.03.2019

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Sl. No. Tender No. Item / Nature of 

Work 
Mode of Tender 

Enquiry
Date of 
Publication of 
NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single / Two Bid 
System

Last date of 
Receipt of Tender 

Nos. of tenders 
received

Nos. and names 
of parties 
qualified after 
tech. evaluation 

Nos. and names 
of parties not 
qualified after 

tech. evaluation 

Whether contract 
awarded to 
lowest tenderer/ 
Evaluated L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor 

Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of supplies

1 N.A Renewal of 
Domain Names 

pdil.in and 
pdilin.com

Single Party basis N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A PNCM/25/06/2016
/AMC/Domain/PO/

7200000409 
dated 

16.03.2016

M/s  Alliance Web 
Solution Pvt. Ltd.

13053 43541

COMPUTER DEPARTMENT 


